
	1st
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Rinks
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8th
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Rinks
	 
	 
	 
	 

	May
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	May
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Little Bowden
	71
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	10
	 
	
	 
	
	Blaby
	82
	
	3
	0
	1
	
	12
	 

	 
	
	Kingscroft
	64
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	4
	 
	
	 
	
	Countesthorpe
	41
	
	1
	0
	3
	
	2
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Birstall
	64
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	4
	 
	
	 
	
	Kingscroft
	83
	
	4
	0
	0
	
	14
	 

	 
	
	Blaby
	65
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	10
	 
	
	 
	
	Birstall
	60
	
	0
	0
	4
	
	0
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Countesthorpe
	78
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	10
	 
	
	 
	
	Belgrave
	64
	
	2
	1
	1
	
	5
	 

	 
	
	Belgrave
	47
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	4
	 
	
	 
	
	Little Bowden
	70
	
	1
	1
	2
	
	9
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15th
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	22nd
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	May
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	May
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Little Bowden
	63
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	10
	 
	
	 
	
	Little Bowden
	56
	
	0
	1
	3
	
	1
	 

	 
	
	Birstall
	60
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	4
	 
	
	 
	
	Blaby
	67
	
	3
	1
	0
	
	13
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Kingscroft
	74
	
	3
	0
	1
	
	12
	 
	
	 
	
	Birstall
	56
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	4
	 

	 
	
	Countesthorpe
	69
	
	1
	0
	3
	
	2
	 
	
	 
	
	Countesthorpe
	79
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	10
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Blaby
	77
	
	3
	0
	1
	
	12
	 
	
	 
	
	Belgrave
	66
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	4
	 

	 
	
	Belgrave
	62
	
	1
	0
	3
	
	2
	 
	
	 
	
	Kingscroft
	77
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	10
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	29th
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	26th
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	May
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	June
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Countesthorpe
	65
	
	3
	0
	1
	
	12
	 
	
	 
	
	Kingscroft
	81
	
	4
	0
	0
	
	14
	 

	 
	
	Little Bowden
	51
	
	1
	0
	3
	
	2
	 
	
	 
	
	Little Bowden
	47
	
	0
	0
	4
	
	0
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Kingscroft
	82
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	10
	 
	
	 
	
	Blaby
	83
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	10
	 

	 
	
	Blaby
	52
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	4
	 
	
	 
	
	Birstall
	51
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	4
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Birstall
	85
	
	3
	0
	1
	
	12
	 
	
	 
	
	Belgrave
	63
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	10
	 

	 
	
	Belgrave
	60
	
	1
	0
	3
	
	2
	 
	
	 
	
	Countesthorpe
	53
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	4
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3rd
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	Misc
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	July
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Countesthorpe
	49
	
	0
	0
	4
	
	0
	 
	
	 
	
	Birstall
	66
	
	2
	0
	0
	
	10
	 

	 
	
	Blaby
	89
	
	4
	0
	0
	
	14
	 
	
	 
	
	Little Bowden
	53
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	4
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Birstall
	55
	
	1
	0
	3
	
	2
	 
	
	 
	
	Countesthorpe
	60
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	4
	 

	 
	
	Kingscroft
	87
	
	3
	0
	1
	
	12
	 
	
	 
	
	Kingscroft
	63
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	10
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Little Bowden
	85
	
	4
	0
	0
	
	14
	 
	
	 
	
	Belgrave
	52
	
	0
	1
	3
	
	1
	 

	 
	
	Belgrave
	42
	
	0
	0
	4
	
	0
	 
	
	 
	
	Blaby
	87
	
	3
	1
	0
	
	13
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17th
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	24th
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	July
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	July
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Blaby
	70
	
	2
	1
	1
	
	11
	 
	
	 
	
	Little Bowden
	64
	
	 1
	0 
	3
	
	2
	 

	 
	
	Little Bowden
	58
	
	1
	1
	2
	
	3
	 
	
	 
	
	Countesthorpe
	68
	
	 3
	0
	1
	
	12
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Countesthorpe
	70
	
	3
	0
	1
	
	12
	 
	
	 
	
	Blaby
	59
	
	1
	0
	3
	
	2
	 

	 
	
	Birstall
	65
	
	1
	0
	3
	
	2
	 
	
	 
	
	Kingscroft
	75
	
	3
	0
	1
	
	12
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	Rinks
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 
	
	 
	
	
	Shots
	
	W
	D
	L
	
	Pts
	 

	 
	
	Kingscroft
	92
	
	3
	0
	1
	
	12
	 
	
	 
	
	Belgrave
	78
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	10
	 

	 
	
	Belgrave
	33
	
	1
	0
	3
	
	2
	 
	
	 
	
	Birstall
	62
	
	2
	0
	2
	
	4
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



